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Thank you for deciding to watch this online event organised by the 
Whitechapel Gallery.  

The event takes place on Saturday 18th September 2021 at 2pm UK 
time (GMT). It ends at 5pm. It happens online and you can watch it on 
YouTube at this link: https://youtu.be/pUOYhzZkxwk  

This event is taking place to launch a new book in the ‘Documents of 
Contemporary Art’ series co-published by Whitechapel Gallery and MIT 
Press titled ‘Magic’.  

EASY READ EVENT GUIDE 
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Before the event: 

You do not need a ticket to access this event. It is free to watch. 

Please be aware that the event is suitable for those over the age of 16. 
The event may include content that is not suitable for younger 
audiences. 

Please be aware that this event features presentations that may include 
sexually explicit content. 

 

How to watch: 

The event will be broadcast directly to YouTube, here: 
https://youtu.be/pUOYhzZkxwk 

It is also hosted on the 
Whitechapel Gallery website, 
here: 
https://www.whitechapelgallery.
org/events/magic/  

If you would like to take part in the live chat while watching, you will 
need to be logged in to a YouTube account. 

 

Taking Breaks: 

There is a 15 minute break scheduled at 3.45pm.  

Because the event is being live streamed, you can also choose to pause 
the broadcast at any time. When you click ‘play’ again, it will continue 
from where you paused it.  
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If you need to take a longer break and return to the event on another 
day, you can do so as the recording will be available at the same 
YouTube link, here: https://youtu.be/pUOYhzZkxwk 

 

What to expect during the event: 

 

An Introduction from Jane Scarth – Curator 
of Public Programmes at Whitechapel 
Gallery 

 

 
 

 
A short talk from Jamie Suttcliffe – a who is 
the guest editor of the book. He will talk 
about the ideas explored in the book. 
 
There will be an opportunity to ask Jamie 
questions using the live chat function on 
YouTube. 
 

 
 

A short film by artist David Steans. 
 

 A live conversation between philosopher 
Patricia MacCormack and magician Phil 
Hine. 
 
There will be an opportunity to ask Phil and 
Patricia questions using the live chat 
function on YouTube. 
 
Then there will be a short break. 
 
A pre-recorded, animated reading by artist 
Porpentine Charity Heartscape. 
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A live talk by artist Gary Zhexi Zhang. 
 
There will be an opportunity to ask Gary 
questions using the live chat function on 
YouTube. 

  
 Closing Remarks from Jane Scarth 
 

 

Thank you for joining us for this event. We welcome your feedback and 
you can send this to: publicprogrammes@whitechapelgallery.org.  


